
May 2025 Top Condo Sales
No. PLACE ADDRESS CONDO DETAILS DESCRIPTION Condo Building 

No. Hoboken 602 Madison St. Unit #2 Hoboken 4 bedrooms, 3 full baths, 2986 sq. ft. sold for $3,080,000  
on 5/23/2025 $1,031.48/sq.ft. New Construction 4 bedroom condominium.

2 Downtown Jersey 
City

75 PARK LANE SOUTH Unit #2303                                                           
JC Downtown.

3 bedrooms , 3 full baths, 1888 sq. ft. sold for $2,355,000
 on 5/2/2025 $1,247.35/sq.ft.

Simply the best 3BR/3BA offered along the Jersey City waterfront. North-east corner with double exposures and enjoy 
Hudson River and Manhattan views from every room. Features split style bedrooms with guest en-suite and oversized 
guest bedroom. Abundant closets for storage needs and chef's kitchen with pantry. Ready for immediate occupancy. 
Located between two PATH terminals, on a flourishing park adjacent to the Hudson River waterfront in Jersey City’s 
vibrant Newport neighborhood, are the 358 custom-designed residences of 75 Park Lane. Comprised of spacious 
studios to oversized three bedrooms, state-of-the-art luxury penthouses with mid century artisan touches throughout 
and a welcoming porte cochere, 75 Park Lane is a warm & stylish addition to the Jersey City waterfront. Standing 37 
stories high, this sanctuary in the sky offers its residents peace at home while watching the sunrise set against 
panoramic vistas. These intelligently crafted luxury condominiums are surrounded by light, air, green space and 
spectacular views of the Hudson River and Manhattan Skyline. Each residence features elegant chef’s kitchens, 
designed for both casual dining and entertaining, with Integral Bosch appliance package, undermount stainless steel 
sink, Madreperola Quartzite waterfall island and countertop, and millwork with satin nickel trim. The master baths are 
also thoughtfully designed with clean lines, precise craftsmanship, Stellar White marble floors and walls, frameless all-
glass shower and custom vanity. The impressive features of 75 Park Lane also include in-unit washer/dryers, 
adjustable central A/C and a suite of smart home features including keyless entry. Whether it’s work or play, 75 Park 
Lane’s amenities create a homeowner’s paradise with an indoor heated lap pool and adjacent fitness center, complete 
with yoga room, teak-line Spa, and steam rooms. Its wine tasting lounge with a private dining room sits next to a co-
working space, private conference room, and multimedia lounge for movie nights or karaoke. A favorite of golf 
enthusiasts is the sixth floor putting green set against panoramic views of Midtown Manhattan and Newport Green 
Park. The sky lounge, a landscaped rooftop lounge and dining area with a full prep kitchen, makes a tranquil place for 
you to unwind or host large gatherings of friends.

Park and Shore

3 Jersey City Heights 580 PALISADE AVE Unit #201                        
JC Heights

3 bedrooms, 3 full baths, 2168 sq. ft. sold for $1,530,000
on 5/12/2025 $705.72/sq.ft.

This home qualifies for the Community Loan Program, offering a low 5.6% interest rate, no PMI, and down payments 
as low as 5%. Don’t miss this fantastic financing opportunity! Experience the perfect fusion of timeless elegance and 
contemporary comfort at 580 Palisade Avenue, located in the heart of Jersey City’s thriving Heights neighborhood. This 
stunning residence is thoughtfully crafted to offer both style and functionality, making it an ideal retreat for modern 
living. Discover a bright and airy layout, where natural light pours through expansive windows, accentuating the rich 
hardwood floors and open-concept design. The sleek, chef-inspired kitchen is a culinary dream, featuring top-of-the-line 
appliances, custom cabinetry with gold hardware, a pantry with built-in shelving for organization, and an upgraded 
backsplash designed to flow seamlessly with the countertop—perfect for entertaining or everyday meals. The spacious 
bedrooms provide peaceful sanctuaries, with the primary suite offering a serene escape designed for ultimate 
relaxation beaming with natural light. Both upstairs bedrooms boast walk-in closets custom-designed by California 
Closets, ensuring ample storage, while partial city views can be enjoyed from both bedrooms. The luxurious ensuite 
master bathroom, accessed through a stylish barn door, boasts a sleek stand-up shower, a stand-alone soaking tub, 
and a double vanity for added convenience. The additional ensuite bathroom is equally well-appointed, featuring both a 
tub and a stand-up shower, along with a double vanity. Elegant finishes and high-end fixtures throughout create a 
serene, spa-like ambiance. Adding to its appeal, this home features an extended private outdoor space, complete with 
stone pavers, perfect for enjoying fresh air, unwinding after a long day, or entertaining guests during warm weather. 
Custom window treatments from The Shade Store adorn the entire home, enhancing privacy and style. Beyond its 
impeccable interiors, this home is perfectly positioned just minutes from the light rail, offering seamless access to 
Manhattan. Surrounded by an array of parks, trendy restaurants, and boutique shops, the location captures the energy 
of city life while maintaining a welcoming neighborhood charm. 580 Palisade Avenue isn’t just a home—it’s a lifestyle. 
Discover refined living in one of Jersey City’s most sought-after communities.



4 Jersey City - Journal 
Square

20 CORBIN AVE Unit 2                                      
JC Journal Square.

4 bedrooms,2 full bath, 2200 sq. ft sold for $1,075,000 on 
5/12/2025  $488.64/sq.ft. 

Spectacular New Construction (2024) 4 BEDROOM masterpiece with 2 SUV SIZED GARAGE PARKING SPACES and amazing 
500 sq. ft. PRIVATE SKY TERRACE included! Spanning 2,200 interior square feet of gorgeous fit and finish, including gleaming 
hardwood floors, sky-high ceilings, top tier mechanicals, the finest materials, and massive light through spectacular windows are 
just the beginning. Your open concept living space measures over 30 linear feet in width, and features a gorgeous chef's kitchen 
with waterfall edged Carrara quartz counters, herringbone tiled backsplash, abundant cabinetry, and a full suite of Viking s/s 
appliances. The grand kitchen flows seamlessly into the full-sized dining area and showstopper living room with fireplace and 
custom, stacked stone, architectural wall. When it's time to retire the primary suite is a king-sized sanctuary with a large balcony, 
custom outfitted walk-in closet, and spa-like bath with dual vanity, deep freestanding soaking tub, frameless glass shower with 
jets/rain head, and fog-less mirrors. 3 other opulent bedrooms and another oversized luxury bathroom ensure the entire family is 
treated like royalty. In-home vented LG washtower w/d, security/intercom system, central HVAC, custom window treatments, and 
tankless h/w system. Want more? Take your interior staircase up to your private 500 sq. ft. sky-terrace with magnificent views! 
Entertain, dine, recline, and recharge under the stars and sky with all of your closest family and friends. When it's time to head out, 
your huge 2 car garage is right downstairs. 2 deeded storage closets are also included! Outside your front door awaits this booming 
neighborhood featuring great dining, shopping, Journal Squared complex, and the PATH station right up the street to whisk into 
NYC. Truly a home you will NOT outgrow...this one is a must see!

5 Jersey City - Bergen 
Lafayette

312 ARLINGTON AVE Unit #1 JC Bergen 
Lafayette.

3 bedrooms , 2.5 baths , 3086 sq. ft sold for $819,000
on 5/6/2025 $265.39 /sq.ft.

Introducing this exquisite Duplex Condo in the lively Bergen-Lafayette neighborhood of Jersey City! Newly built in 2020, 
this luxurious property on the corner of Union St. & Arlington Ave. features an impressive 3,086 sq ft of living space! 
Designed with an open floor plan, it boasts high ceilings, expansive windows, hardwood floors, and beautiful, elegant 
finishes throughout. The main floor offers 3 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, a bright living room, a dining area, and a kitchen 
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